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December 8, 2017
9:00 AM to 10:30 AM or until business is completed


                            
	9:00-9:15
	I. Welcome and Call to Order
· Introductions
· Approval of October Minutes
	Saffiyah Johnson, Chair





	
9:15-9:20
9:20-9:55

9:55-10:15

10:15-10:20
10:20-10:25
10:25-10:35
	III. Committees
a. Abuse and Neglect Prevention: Food for Florida
b. Community Outreach: Human Trafficking with MBI Department
c. Research and Data: Trivia Game

d. Communications: 
e. Membership
f. Advocacy: 

	
Tina Morgan
Jeff Griesemer

Judeen Parkes 
Andre Minott
Suhely Sanchez
Steve Dalsemer
Linda Sutherland

	10:35-10:40
	IV. Announcements 
· Please sign up for Committees
· Next Meeting: January 26th       


Please visit and like our Facebook Page
	Chair/All


	10:40
	V. Adjournment
Abuse and Neglect: 
Advocacy: 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Community Outreach: 
Communications: 

	Chair


 Our Vision: 
Orange County will be a community where all children thrive.

Our Mission:
To provide the framework, advocacy platform and organizational model to foster integration, collaboration and development of all entities focused on creating positive outcomes for the children of Orange County.

Steering Committee:

Chairperson
Saffiyah Johnson
saffiyah.johnson@gmail.com

Vice Chair
Heather McClellan
Heather.McClellan@ucf.edu

Recording Secretary
Corrie Kindyl
Corrie.KindylPhD@ccccf.org 

Membership Secretary
Steve Dalsemer
steve.dalsemer@flsteps.org 

Abuse and Neglect Prevention
Tina Morgan
tina.morgan@myflfamilies.com

Advocacy
Linda Sutherland
linda@healthystartorange.org

Community Outreach
Jeff Griesemer
jgriesemer@childrescuenetwork.org

Marketing and Communications
Suhely Sanchez
suhelysanchez@visionstcm.com

Research and Data Analysis
Andre Minott
AMinott@magellanhealth.com
Lecture Series
Judeen Parkes
Rosejp789@yahoo.com 

Cabinet Websites:
www.orangecountychildren.org
www.childrensnexus.weebly.com
https://www.facebook.com/OrangeChildrensCabinet




.  

image1.jpg
children’s cabinet

of orange County





